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N1 Lay-In Reducer 12X6 To 6X6

Carbon Steel - Gray

By Wiegmann

Catalog # LJWRB1266

N1 Lay-In Reducer 12X6 To 6X6 Carbon Steel - Gray

Application

For use with LJW Series lay-in wireway.

General

Accessory Type
Catalog Number
EU RoHS Indicator
Finish Type
Knockouts
Material

Type

UPC

Dimensions

Actual Depth
Actual Height
Actual Width
Depth

Height
Weight
Width

Reducer Bushing
LJWRB1266

No

Polyester Powder
No

Carbon Steel
Accessory
786725329823

13.7 in
5.35in
10.7 in
14 in
5in
10 Ib
1in

*Representative Image

Certifications And Compliance

Certified Listed cULus
Nema Rating 1

UL Listed Yes
Logistics

Carton Quantity 1

Product Assets

3D Models - LIWRB1266

Catalogs - Section H Wireways & Fittings

Customer Notices - Prop 65 - Cancer & Reproductive Harm
Notice

Engineering Drawing - HWDLJWRB1266-S

Sales Drawings - HWDLJWRB1266-S

SDS - HCC SDS

Specifications - LUIWRB1266 Specification Sheet French
Specifications - LIWRB1266 Specification Sheet English
Specifications - LIWRB1266

Terms and Conditions - HCC Terms & Conditions
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